Date

1173725

11/4/25

11/7/25

11710725

11/11/25

11/13/25

11/17/25

11718725

11/20/25

12/1/25

12/5/25

12/8/25

12/11/25

12/15-12/16

12/18-12/20

1/5-7

1/8/26

1/9/26

1/12/26

1/15/26

1/16/26

Middle School Basketball Schedule 2025/26

Opponent
Bridgeforth
PCA
Zion Christian
Nashville Christian
MTCS
PCA
Bridgeforth
Zion Christian
Heritage
Whitthorne
Fairview Middle

East Hickman
CPA (Girls Only)
GCA Christmas Tournament (Girls Only)

Christmas Tournament - Lewis Co.

New Years Classic (Boys Only)
Whitthorne
Spring Hill
EO Coffman

MTCS

East Hickman (Girls Only)

James C. Haile Tournament

Venue

Away

Home

Home

Away

Home

Away

Home

Away

Home

Home

Away

Home

Away

GCA

Lewis Co.

East Hickman

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

JV Start Times

: 4:00
:5:00
: 4:00
:5:00
'+ 4:00
:5:00
: 4:00
:5:00
'+ 4:00
:5:00
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G: 4:00
B: 5:00

B: 4:30

G: 4:00
B: 5:00

G: 4:00
B: 5:00

G: 4:00
B: 5:00

G: 4:00
B: 5:00

B: 4:30
G: 4:00
B: 5:00
G: 4:00
B: 5:00

Varsity Start Times
:6:00
7:00
6:00
7:00
6:00
7:00
6:00
7:00
6:00
7:00
6:00
7:00
6:00
7:00
6:00
7:00
6:00
7:00
6:00
7:00
2 6:00
7:00
1 6:00
:7:00
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G:

TBD

TBD

TBD

2 6:00
7:00
6:00
7:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
2 7:00
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